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                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                           Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================== === ======= ===== 
      1 2675 Drake Ingold              12 Monroe                         L   15:59.6  5:09 
      2 2639 Andrew Pahnke             11 McFarland                      L   16:08.8  5:12 
      3 2581 Tanner Maier              12 Lodi                           L   16:23.9  5:17 
      4 2418 Payton Heinberg           11 Darlington                     S   16:26.4  5:18 
      5 2680 Dylan Scace               12 Monroe                         L   16:30.7  5:19 
      6 2597 Colin Green               11 Madison Country Day            S   16:35.5  5:21 
      7 2458 Henry Keith               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   16:35.8  5:21 
      8 2464 Juan Navarro              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   16:35.9  5:21 
      9 2677 Kyle Legler               11 Monroe                         L   16:40.0  5:22 
     10 2467 Peyton Tranel             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   16:40.2  5:22 
     11 2630 Eli Kemna                 11 McFarland                      L   16:40.6  5:23 
     12 2414 Tanner Evenstad           12 Darlington                     S   16:45.0  5:24 
     13 2422 Tucker Lange              11 Darlington                     S   16:47.0  5:25 
     14 2448 Gerrit Bakker             12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   16:49.7  5:25 
     15 2930 Noah Wankerl              10 Sauk Prairie                   L   16:49.8  5:26 
     16 2325 Josh Dahl                 11 Albany                         S   16:50.5  5:26 
     17 2814 Jace Serres               11 Platteville                    L   16:59.0  5:28 
     18 2626 Patrick Fasick            11 McFarland                      L   17:00.9  5:29 
     19 2920 Hudson Haas               10 Sauk Prairie                   L   17:04.1  5:30 
     20 2961 Kevin Hall                10 Union Grove                    L   17:06.7  5:31 
     21 2452 Isaac Grunow              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   17:08.6  5:32 
     22 2631 Matthew Klumpyan          10 McFarland                      L   17:09.2  5:32 
     23 2421 Paul King                 12 Darlington                     S   17:11.0  5:32 
     24 2671 Dylan Fahrney             10 Monroe                         L   17:14.0  5:33 
     25 2499 Benedict Gallagher        11 Evansville                     L   17:14.2  5:33 
     26 2634 Sam Marrese-Wheeler       12 McFarland                      L   17:17.9  5:35 
     27 2916 Camden Desroches          10 Sauk Prairie                   L   17:23.9  5:36 
     28 2921 Dylan Herbrand            12 Sauk Prairie                   L   17:28.3  5:38 
     29 3001 Daniel Guyer              12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    S   17:29.2  5:38 
     30 2548 Aaron Murphy              10 Lancaster                      S   17:29.2  5:38 
     31 2964 Nathan Voge               11 Union Grove                    L   17:29.4  5:38 
     32 2713 KJ Kalscheur              11 Mount Horeb                    L   17:30.0  5:38 
     33 2722 Noah Ollendick            10 Mount Horeb                    L   17:31.5  5:39 
     34 2520 Nick Connolly             09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            S   17:31.9  5:39 
     35 2824 Calvin Wernimont          11 Platteville                    L   17:33.5  5:40 
     36 2700 Zack Alesch               12 Mount Horeb                    L   17:38.2  5:41 
     37 2674 Alex Henry                09 Monroe                         L   17:39.4  5:41 
     38 3004 Christian Patzka          10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    S   17:43.7  5:43 
     39 2746 Conor McCoy               09 New Glarus/Monticello          S   17:43.8  5:43 
     40 2461 Dylan McGraw              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   17:45.2  5:43 
     41 2945 Weston Morley             12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  L   17:45.3  5:43 
     42 2384 Jacob Staffon             10 Brodhead/Juda                  L   17:51.1  5:45 
     43 2878 Rashaad Momon             10 River Valley                   L   17:52.2  5:46 
     44 2587 Aaron Wickham             12 Lodi                           L   17:52.8  5:46 
     45 2460 Jordan May                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   17:53.2  5:46 
     46 2816 Jacob Sherer              10 Platteville                    L   17:54.0  5:46 
     47 2817 Alex Sonsalla             11 Platteville                    L   17:55.0  5:46 
     48 2387 Holden Whitledge          12 Brodhead/Juda                  L   17:57.2  5:47 
     49 2702 Logan Arneson             12 Mount Horeb                    L   17:59.8  5:48 
     50 2949 Josh Redfearn             12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  L   18:01.8  5:49 
     51 2882 Logan Weiss               11 River Valley                   L   18:02.1  5:49 
     52 2790 John Cramer               11 Platteville                    L   18:03.1  5:49 
     53 2747 Adam Nelson               10 New Glarus/Monticello          S   18:03.8  5:49 
     54 2940 Isaac Erschen             11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  L   18:04.0  5:49 
     55 2729 Stuart Woller             11 Mount Horeb                    L   18:04.3  5:49 
     56 2584 Garrett Moll              11 Lodi                           L   18:07.3  5:50 
     57 2543 Tyler Graney              12 Lancaster                      S   18:09.4  5:51 
     58 2799 Logan Henry               12 Platteville                    L   18:10.5  5:51 
     59 2646 Roy Stube                 11 McFarland                      L   18:12.3  5:52 
     60 2544 Hunter Liddell            12 Lancaster                      S   18:13.2  5:52 
    10/02/2017  8:19PM
                                                                        Page 1



                            Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                      University of Wisconsin - Platteville Veterans Park
                                    Platteville, Wisconsin
                                      September 30, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                           Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================== === ======= ===== 
     61 2948 Aaron Pulvermacher        12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  L   18:13.5  5:52 
     62 2500 Samuel Gallagher          09 Evansville                     L   18:14.0  5:53 
     63 2913 Tristan Blechinger        11 Sauk Prairie                   L   18:14.6  5:53 
     64 3000 Kauy Fargo                12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    S   18:15.1  5:53 
     65 2852 Brad Hoffman              09 River Ridge                    S   18:15.3  5:53 
     66 2668 Trevor Boll               10 Monroe                         L   18:16.1  5:53 
     67 2411 Curtis Blosch             12 Darlington                     S   18:16.3  5:53 
     68 2939 Preston Bousley           12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  L   18:17.3  5:54 
     69 2667 Brok Bertalot             12 Monroe                         L   18:18.6  5:54 
     70 2962 Marcus Johnson            09 Union Grove                    L   18:18.9  5:54 
     71 2963 Hunter Reich              09 Union Grove                    L   18:24.2  5:56 
     72 2922 Tucker Holloway           11 Sauk Prairie                   L   18:24.3  5:56 
     73 2802 Lucas Johnson             11 Platteville                    L   18:27.5  5:57 
     74 2959 Tommy Bretl               10 Union Grove                    L   18:35.8  6:00 
     75 2329 Logun Parker              12 Albany                         S   18:37.0  6:00 
     76 2596 Lucas Evans               12 Madison Country Day            S   18:38.6  6:01 
     77 2728 Hunter Warner             09 Mount Horeb                    L   18:40.0  6:01 
     78 2575 Brandon Grover            10 Lodi                           L   18:40.9  6:01 
     79 2425 Willie Riechers           10 Darlington                     S   18:41.4  6:01 
     80 2427 Bailey Schwartz           10 Darlington                     S   18:41.8  6:02 
     81 2927 Gavin Teteak              12 Sauk Prairie                   L   18:41.9  6:02 
     82 2386 Carter Urness             10 Brodhead/Juda                  L   18:42.6  6:02 
     83 2375 Trenton Condon            09 Brodhead/Juda                  L   18:43.7  6:02 
     84 2853 Brett Kerscher            09 River Ridge                    S   18:43.8  6:02 
     85 2869 Cole Amble                09 River Valley                   L   18:44.2  6:02 
     86 2346 Julian Fullbright         10 Belleville                     S   18:45.9  6:03 
     87 2720 Zach Nelson               10 Mount Horeb                    L   18:47.7  6:03 
     88 2960 Eric Dean                 12 Union Grove                    L   18:49.1  6:04 
     89 2944 Ryan Krueger              12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  L   18:51.6  6:05 
     90 2349 Caden O'Rourke            11 Belleville                     S   18:52.6  6:05 
     91 2753 Kellan Zweifel            10 New Glarus/Monticello          S   18:56.4  6:06 
     92 2496 Bryan Barlett             12 Evansville                     L   18:57.3  6:07 
     93 2958 Luke Bowers               09 Union Grove                    L   18:58.3  6:07 
     94 2750 Ty Ready                  09 New Glarus/Monticello          S   18:58.8  6:07 
     95 2582 Mason Marchand            09 Lodi                           L   19:01.1  6:08 
     96 2521 Paul Connolly             12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            S   19:02.9  6:08 
     97 2938 Quinn Allbee              12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  L   19:04.2  6:09 
     98 3005 Andrew Spreen             11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    S   19:04.9  6:09 
     99 2751 Rudy Wicker               09 New Glarus/Monticello          S   19:07.7  6:10 
    100 2522 Easton Dobson             12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            S   19:09.0  6:10 
    101 2574 Branden Errthum           12 Lodi                           L   19:10.9  6:11 
    102 2328 Luke Johnson              09 Albany                         S   19:13.7  6:12 
    103 2744 Garrett Grossen           10 New Glarus/Monticello          S   19:14.4  6:12 
    104 2892 Jack Krebs                10 Saint Ambrose Academy          S   19:19.9  6:14 
    105 2999 Jacob Doescher            12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    S   19:19.9  6:14 
    106 2511 Adam Staver               11 Evansville                     L   19:26.8  6:16 
    107 2741 Dane Duerst               09 New Glarus/Monticello          S   19:27.5  6:16 
    108 2344 Otto Anson                12 Belleville                     S   19:28.2  6:16 
    109 2519 Jesse Buroker             10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            S   19:28.7  6:17 
    110 3003 Jack Hazen                12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    S   19:29.0  6:17 
    111 2371 Alex Aguilar              12 Brodhead/Juda                  L   19:29.5  6:17 
    112 2351 Derek Shrader             11 Belleville                     S   19:30.3  6:17 
    113 2383 Luke Skoumal              12 Brodhead/Juda                  L   19:31.1  6:17 
    114 2842 Jayce Sexton              10 Prairie du Chien               S   19:31.6  6:18 
    115 2868 Devan Alt                 11 River Valley                   L   19:35.2  6:19 
    116 2542 Remington Bonterger       09 Lancaster                      S   19:38.4  6:20 
    117 2980 Jacob Reichmann           10 Wauzeka-Steuben                S   19:41.0  6:21 
    118 2978 Zach Martin               09 Wauzeka-Steuben                S   19:41.3  6:21 
    119 2509 Liam Schroeder            12 Evansville                     L   19:43.3  6:21 
    120 2875 Dyllan Clary              12 River Valley                   L   19:45.0  6:22 
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    121 2546 Zach Mendis               09 Lancaster                      S   19:46.6  6:22 
    122 2350 Gary Salmela              11 Belleville                     S   19:49.1  6:23 
    123 2985 Tyler Walters             11 Wauzeka-Steuben                S   19:49.2  6:23 
    124 2345 Sean Campbell             10 Belleville                     S   19:52.3  6:24 
    125 2547 Hunter Moore              09 Lancaster                      S   19:54.8  6:25 
    126 2601 Connor Polster            10 Madison Country Day            S   20:04.0  6:28 
    127 2877 Spencer Holverson         10 River Valley                   L   20:04.5  6:28 
    128 2580 Matthew Lins              12 Lodi                           L   20:08.3  6:29 
    129 2974 Hunter Marfilius          11 Wauzeka-Steuben                S   20:15.2  6:32 
    130 2323 Owen Baertschi            09 Albany                         S   20:19.2  6:33 
    131 2986 Drew Zimmerman            12 Wauzeka-Steuben                S   20:21.2  6:34 
    132 2599 Rusch Nicholas            10 Madison Country Day            S   20:23.8  6:34 
    133 2545 Andrew McCarville         11 Lancaster                      S   20:25.8  6:35 
    134 2327 Clay Hulbert              09 Albany                         S   20:26.0  6:35 
    135 3002 William Hanson            10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    S   20:41.6  6:40 
    136 2850 Bryly Clark               10 River Ridge                    S   20:43.0  6:41 
    137 2504 Zachary Lipke             12 Evansville                     L   20:45.6  6:41 
    138 2840 Charlie Eastman           09 Prairie du Chien               S   20:46.5  6:42 
    139 2857 Isaac White               12 River Ridge                    S   20:48.3  6:42 
    140 2374 Kyle Braund               09 Brodhead/Juda                  L   20:51.2  6:43 
    141 2524 Marcus Parrish            09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            S   20:51.7  6:43 
    142 2600 Paul Petzold              09 Madison Country Day            S   20:53.5  6:44 
    143 2849 Jon Breuer                11 River Ridge                    S   20:54.0  6:44 
    144 2603 Carl Wagner               12 Madison Country Day            S   20:55.0  6:44 
    145 2872 Cameron Baenen            10 River Valley                   L   20:55.1  6:44 
    146 2326 Garrett Hlavachek         12 Albany                         S   20:55.5  6:45 
    147 2973 Zachery Lomen             12 Wauzeka-Steuben                S   21:07.1  6:48 
    148 2513 Nicolas Wille             10 Evansville                     L   21:08.9  6:49 
    149 2841 Collin Seeley             11 Prairie du Chien               S   21:26.4  6:55 
    150 2858 Sam White                 09 River Ridge                    S   21:27.1  6:55 
    151 2839 Brady Bartels             09 Prairie du Chien               S   21:58.5  7:05 
    152 2523 Sawyer Dobson             10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            S   22:17.5  7:11 
    153 2525 Ittikorn Udomkitchote     10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            S   23:42.9  7:38 
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  1.    45  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (16:46.1  83:50.2 0:32.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Henry Keith                    10 16:35.8
  2      6  Juan Navarro                   12 16:35.9
  3      8  Peyton Tranel                  10 16:40.2
  4     10  Gerrit Bakker                  12 16:49.7
  5     16  Isaac Grunow                   12 17:08.6
  6   ( 29) Dylan McGraw                   11 17:45.2
  7   ( 34) Jordan May                     12 17:53.2
  
  2.    58  Monroe                                (16:48.8  84:03.7 1:39.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Drake Ingold                   12 15:59.6
  2      4  Dylan Scace                    12 16:30.7
  3      7  Kyle Legler                    11 16:40.0
  4     18  Dylan Fahrney                  10 17:14.0
  5     28  Alex Henry                     09 17:39.4
  6   ( 50) Trevor Boll                    10 18:16.1
  7   ( 52) Brok Bertalot                  12 18:18.6
  
  3.    61  McFarland                             (16:51.5  84:17.4 1:09.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Andrew Pahnke                  11 16:08.8
  2      9  Eli Kemna                      11 16:40.6
  3     13  Patrick Fasick                 11 17:00.9
  4     17  Matthew Klumpyan               10 17:09.2
  5     20  Sam Marrese-Wheeler            12 17:17.9
  6   ( 46) Roy Stube                      11 18:12.3
  
  4.   117  Sauk Prairie                          (17:24.2  87:00.7 1:24.8)
====================================================
  1     11  Noah Wankerl                   10 16:49.8
  2     14  Hudson Haas                    10 17:04.1
  3     21  Camden Desroches               10 17:23.9
  4     22  Dylan Herbrand                 12 17:28.3
  5     49  Tristan Blechinger             11 18:14.6
  6   ( 55) Tucker Holloway                11 18:24.3
  7   ( 60) Gavin Teteak                   12 18:41.9
  
  5.   150  Platteville                           (17:41.0  88:24.6 1:04.1)
====================================================
  1     12  Jace Serres                    11 16:59.0
  2     26  Calvin Wernimont               11 17:33.5
  3     35  Jacob Sherer                   10 17:54.0
  4     36  Alex Sonsalla                  11 17:55.0
  5     41  John Cramer                    11 18:03.1
  6   ( 45) Logan Henry                    12 18:10.5
  7   ( 56) Lucas Johnson                  11 18:27.5
  
  6.   157  Mount Horeb                           (17:44.8  88:43.8 0:34.3)
====================================================
  1     24  Kj Kalscheur                   11 17:30.0
  2     25  Noah Ollendick                 10 17:31.5
  3     27  Zack Alesch                    12 17:38.2
  4     38  Logan Arneson                  12 17:59.8
  5     43  Stuart Woller                  11 18:04.3
  6   ( 58) Hunter Warner                  09 18:40.0
  7   ( 64) Zach Nelson                    10 18:47.7
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  7.   202  Union Grove                           (17:59.0  89:55.0 1:29.1)
====================================================
  1     15  Kevin Hall                     10 17:06.7
  2     23  Nathan Voge                    11 17:29.4
  3     53  Marcus Johnson                 09 18:18.9
  4     54  Hunter Reich                   09 18:24.2
  5     57  Tommy Bretl                    10 18:35.8
  6   ( 65) Eric Dean                      12 18:49.1
  7   ( 68) Luke Bowers                    09 18:58.3
  
  8.   208  Lodi                                  (18:01.2  90:06.0 2:37.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Tanner Maier                   12 16:23.9
  2     33  Aaron Wickham                  12 17:52.8
  3     44  Garrett Moll                   11 18:07.3
  4     59  Brandon Grover                 10 18:40.9
  5     69  Mason Marchand                 09 19:01.1
  6   ( 71) Branden Errthum                12 19:10.9
  7   ( 79) Matthew Lins                   12 20:08.3
  
  9.   209  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton         (18:04.4  90:21.9 0:32.0)
====================================================
  1     30  Weston Morley                  12 17:45.3
  2     39  Josh Redfearn                  12 18:01.8
  3     42  Isaac Erschen                  11 18:04.0
  4     47  Aaron Pulvermacher             12 18:13.5
  5     51  Preston Bousley                12 18:17.3
  6   ( 66) Ryan Krueger                   12 18:51.6
  7   ( 70) Quinn Allbee                   12 19:04.2
  
 10.   264  Brodhead/Juda                         (18:32.9  92:44.1 1:38.4)
====================================================
  1     31  Jacob Staffon                  10 17:51.1
  2     37  Holden Whitledge               12 17:57.2
  3     61  Carter Urness                  10 18:42.6
  4     62  Trenton Condon                 09 18:43.7
  5     73  Alex Aguilar                   12 19:29.5
  6   ( 74) Luke Skoumal                   12 19:31.1
  7   ( 81) Kyle Braund                    09 20:51.2
  
 11.   282  Evansville                            (18:43.2  93:35.6 2:29.1)
====================================================
  1     19  Benedict Gallagher             11 17:14.2
  2     48  Samuel Gallagher               09 18:14.0
  3     67  Bryan Barlett                  12 18:57.3
  4     72  Adam Staver                    11 19:26.8
  5     76  Liam Schroeder                 12 19:43.3
  6   ( 80) Zachary Lipke                  12 20:45.6
  7   ( 83) Nicolas Wille                  10 21:08.9
  
 12.   287  River Valley                          (18:47.8  93:58.7 1:52.8)
====================================================
  1     32  Rashaad Momon                  10 17:52.2
  2     40  Logan Weiss                    11 18:02.1
  3     63  Cole Amble                     09 18:44.2
  4     75  Devan Alt                      11 19:35.2
  5     77  Dyllan Clary                   12 19:45.0
  6   ( 78) Spencer Holverson              10 20:04.5
  7   ( 82) Cameron Baenen                 10 20:55.1
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  1.    31  Darlington                            (17:05.2  85:25.7 1:49.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Payton Heinberg                11 16:26.4
  2      3  Tanner Evenstad                12 16:45.0
  3      4  Tucker Lange                   11 16:47.0
  4      6  Paul King                      12 17:11.0
  5     17  Curtis Blosch                  12 18:16.3
  6   ( 20) Willie Riechers                10 18:41.4
  7   ( 21) Bailey Schwartz                10 18:41.8
  
  2.    93  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (18:22.6  91:52.8 1:50.7)
====================================================
  1      7  Daniel Guyer                   12 17:29.2
  2     10  Christian Patzka               10 17:43.7
  3     15  Kauy Fargo                     12 18:15.1
  4     28  Andrew Spreen                  11 19:04.9
  5     33  Jacob Doescher                 12 19:19.9
  6   ( 37) Jack Hazen                     12 19:29.0
  7   ( 54) William Hanson                 10 20:41.6
  
  3.   103  New Glarus/Monticello                 (18:34.1  92:50.5 1:23.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Conor McCoy                    09 17:43.8
  2     12  Adam Nelson                    10 18:03.8
  3     25  Kellan Zweifel                 10 18:56.4
  4     26  Ty Ready                       09 18:58.8
  5     29  Rudy Wicker                    09 19:07.7
  6   ( 32) Garrett Grossen                10 19:14.4
  7   ( 34) Dane Duerst                    09 19:27.5
  
  4.   116  Lancaster                             (18:39.4  93:16.8 2:17.4)
====================================================
  1      8  Aaron Murphy                   10 17:29.2
  2     13  Tyler Graney                   12 18:09.4
  3     14  Hunter Liddell                 12 18:13.2
  4     39  Remington Bonterger            09 19:38.4
  5     42  Zach Mendis                    09 19:46.6
  6   ( 46) Hunter Moore                   09 19:54.8
  7   ( 52) Andrew McCarville              11 20:25.8
  
  5.   156  Albany                                (19:05.3  95:26.4 3:35.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Josh Dahl                      11 16:50.5
  2     18  Logun Parker                   12 18:37.0
  3     31  Luke Johnson                   09 19:13.7
  4     49  Owen Baertschi                 09 20:19.2
  5     53  Clay Hulbert                   09 20:26.0
  6   ( 61) Garrett Hlavachek              12 20:55.5
  
  6.   159  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (19:12.9  96:04.2 3:19.8)
====================================================
  1      9  Nick Connolly                  09 17:31.9
  2     27  Paul Connolly                  12 19:02.9
  3     30  Easton Dobson                  12 19:09.0
  4     36  Jesse Buroker                  10 19:28.7
  5     57  Marcus Parrish                 09 20:51.7
  6   ( 64) Sawyer Dobson                  10 22:17.5
  7   ( 65) Ittikorn Udomkitchote          10 23:42.9
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  7.   163  Belleville                            (19:17.3  96:26.1 1:03.2)
====================================================
  1     23  Julian Fullbright              10 18:45.9
  2     24  Caden O'Rourke                 11 18:52.6
  3     35  Otto Anson                     12 19:28.2
  4     38  Derek Shrader                  11 19:30.3
  5     43  Gary Salmela                   11 19:49.1
  6   ( 45) Sean Campbell                  10 19:52.3
  
  8.   177  Madison Country Day                   (19:19.1  96:35.4 4:18.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Colin Green                    11 16:35.5
  2     19  Lucas Evans                    12 18:38.6
  3     47  Connor Polster                 10 20:04.0
  4     51  Rusch Nicholas                 10 20:23.8
  5     58  Paul Petzold                   09 20:53.5
  6   ( 60) Carl Wagner                    12 20:55.0
  
  9.   208  River Ridge                           (19:52.9  99:24.4 2:38.7)
====================================================
  1     16  Brad Hoffman                   09 18:15.3
  2     22  Brett Kerscher                 09 18:43.8
  3     55  Bryly Clark                    10 20:43.0
  4     56  Isaac White                    12 20:48.3
  5     59  Jon Breuer                     11 20:54.0
  6   ( 63) Sam White                      09 21:27.1
  
 10.   223  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (19:57.6  99:47.9 0:40.2)
====================================================
  1     40  Jacob Reichmann                10 19:41.0
  2     41  Zach Martin                    09 19:41.3
  3     44  Tyler Walters                  11 19:49.2
  4     48  Hunter Marfilius               11 20:15.2
  5     50  Drew Zimmerman                 12 20:21.2
  6   ( 62) Zachery Lomen                  12 21:07.1

Incomplete Teams:

Saint Ambrose Academy                
           Jack Krebs 10

Prairie du Chien                     
           Jayce Sexton 10, Charlie Eastman 09, Collin Seeley 11, Brady Bartels 09
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2426 Trae Schilling            11 Darlington                     17:57.7  5:47 
      2    2 2449 Will Borne- Mumm          10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:02.7  5:49 
      3    3 2929 Casey Vande Hey           10 Sauk Prairie                   18:11.7  5:52 
      4    4 2451 Brantley Eastman          12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:19.1  5:54 
      5    5 2412 Miles Carper              11 Darlington                     18:20.5  5:55 
      6    6 2676 Jason Koller              12 Monroe                         18:21.0  5:55 
      7    7 2820 Cal Udelhofen             10 Platteville                    18:23.5  5:56 
      8    8 2624 Evan Crane                11 McFarland                      18:25.4  5:56 
      9    9 2808 Tyler Moss                11 Platteville                    18:33.7  5:59 
     10   10 2629 Evan Kania                10 McFarland                      18:37.0  6:00 
     11   11 2673 DJ Gersbach               12 Monroe                         18:41.4  6:01 
     12   12 2428 Michael Thompson          09 Darlington                     18:44.4  6:02 
     13   13 2795 Chris Gillen              11 Platteville                    18:46.6  6:03 
     14   14 2669 Jake Brower               10 Monroe                         18:48.8  6:04 
     15   15 2678 Chance Nielson            09 Monroe                         18:48.8  6:04 
     16   16 2723 Michael Rumler            11 Mount Horeb                    18:49.1  6:04 
     17   17 2641 Derek Sandine             09 McFarland                      18:50.1  6:04 
     18   18 2454 Dylan Harpold             12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:57.2  6:07 
     19   19 2789 Tikiri Bandara            12 Platteville                    19:05.5  6:09 
     20   20 2823 John Wells                09 Platteville                    19:05.9  6:09 
     21   21  284 Brennan Shelton           11 Monroe                         19:06.6  6:10 
     22   22 2724 Adam Shumate              10 Mount Horeb                    19:10.1  6:11 
     23   23 2801 Austin Jentz              10 Platteville                    19:11.4  6:11 
     24   24 2941 David Germaine            12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:12.8  6:12 
     25   25 2805 Sam Kronick               10 Platteville                    19:15.4  6:12 
     26   26 2950 Tyler Reuter              10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:16.9  6:13 
     27   27 2719 Aden Murray               10 Mount Horeb                    19:17.0  6:13 
     28   28 2721 Jon Nygaard               12 Mount Horeb                    19:17.1  6:13 
     29      2806 Tyler Lahaie              11 Platteville                    19:20.7  6:14 
     30   29 2465 John Phelan               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:22.2  6:15 
     31      2798 Patrick Haas              12 Platteville                    19:22.9  6:15 
     32   30 2622 Matthew Arttus            09 McFarland                      19:23.0  6:15 
     33   31 2635 Isaac McNurlen            12 McFarland                      19:24.3  6:15 
     34   32 2455 Gabe Hart                 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:27.8  6:16 
     35   33 2710 Bailey Fischer            11 Mount Horeb                    19:27.9  6:16 
     36   34 2926 Carson Radl               12 Sauk Prairie                   19:28.0  6:16 
     37   35 2919 Phillip Geiselman         09 Sauk Prairie                   19:28.9  6:17 
     38   36 2725 Declan Smith              10 Mount Horeb                    19:29.5  6:17 
     39   37 2912 Sam Beattie               09 Sauk Prairie                   19:29.8  6:17 
     40   38 2410 Preston Banfield          11 Darlington                     19:30.0  6:17 
     41   39 2571 Cody Asbjornson           10 Lodi                           19:30.1  6:17 
     42   40 2746 Conor McCoy               09 New Glarus/Monticello          19:35.0  6:19 
     43   41 2726 Matthew Stoddard          12 Mount Horeb                    19:37.8  6:20 
     44   42 2883 Caleb Zumm                12 River Valley                   19:43.6  6:21 
     45   43 2684 Kendall Wild              09 Monroe                         19:44.6  6:22 
     46   44 2506 Marcial Martinez          11 Evansville                     19:44.9  6:22 
     47      2714 Devin Long                12 Mount Horeb                    19:47.4  6:23 
     48   45 2738 Simon Blohowiak           10 New Glarus/Monticello          19:49.8  6:23 
     49   46 2682 Jonah Tostrud             12 Monroe                         19:50.1  6:24 
     50   47 2739 Robert Burt               10 New Glarus/Monticello          19:52.6  6:24 
     51   48 2576 Tyson Haas                09 Lodi                           19:55.2  6:25 
     52   49 2423 Daniel Maurer             11 Darlington                     19:56.5  6:26 
     53   50 2928 Cameron Tucker            09 Sauk Prairie                   20:09.0  6:30 
     54      2822 Isaac Vorwald             09 Platteville                    20:12.0  6:31 
     55   51 2627 Josh Fearing              11 McFarland                      20:14.9  6:32 
     56   52 2424 Andrew Merriam            11 Darlington                     20:15.1  6:32 
     57      2666 Tyler Barker              10 Monroe                         20:17.5  6:32 
     58      2685 Kollin Zahradka           09 Monroe                         20:17.7  6:32 
     59   53 2505 Riley Long                09 Evansville                     20:18.5  6:33 
     60   54 2456 Grant James               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:20.6  6:33 
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  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   55 2462 Owen Miller               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:21.7  6:34 
     62      2453 Nathan Grunow             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:21.8  6:34 
     63      2998 Zachary Bauman            10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:27.4  6:36 
     64   56 2588 Blaise Zander             10 Lodi                           20:28.0  6:36 
     65      2811 Noah Rhoden               09 Platteville                    20:31.1  6:37 
     66   57 2947 Ethan Pickel              09 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:32.8  6:37 
     67      2701 Blake Arndt               09 Mount Horeb                    20:32.8  6:37 
     68      2791 John Drefcinski           09 Platteville                    20:36.8  6:39 
     69      2352 Alan Woller               10 Belleville                     20:37.6  6:39 
     70   58 2632 Carter Kreft              12 McFarland                      20:38.6  6:39 
     71      2633 Skyler Li                 10 McFarland                      20:38.8  6:39 
     72      2792 Conner Feyen              12 Platteville                    20:43.2  6:41 
     73   59 2874 Nolan Cavagnetto          11 River Valley                   20:44.3  6:41 
     74   60 2870 Heston Amble              09 River Valley                   20:44.3  6:41 
     75      2793 Mic Frommelt              10 Platteville                    20:45.6  6:41 
     76      2459 Will Kramer               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:48.5  6:42 
     77      2707 Neil Droster              09 Mount Horeb                    20:50.4  6:43 
     78      2672 Dan Flom                  10 Monroe                         20:50.5  6:43 
     79      2466 Dylan Roen                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:50.9  6:43 
     80      2640 Thor Rosten               10 McFarland                      20:54.0  6:44 
     81      2825 Caleb Wright              09 Platteville                    20:55.5  6:45 
     82   61 2943 Ethan Kammerude           10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:56.0  6:45 
     83   62 2924 Hunter Kent               10 Sauk Prairie                   20:56.1  6:45 
     84   63 2413 Alexis Cruz               11 Darlington                     20:57.1  6:45 
     85      2415 Michael Garcia            12 Darlington                     20:58.7  6:46 
     86      2420 Riley Jones               11 Darlington                     20:59.2  6:46 
     87      2810 Enrico Picciau            12 Platteville                    20:59.3  6:46 
     88   64 2981 Chris Reising             10 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:59.5  6:46 
     89   65 2983 Reed Stenner              09 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:02.0  6:47 
     90      2711 Ethan Frank               09 Mount Horeb                    21:03.8  6:47 
     91   66 2923 Sam Juckett               10 Sauk Prairie                   21:04.4  6:47 
     92      2925 Owen Kolnik               10 Sauk Prairie                   21:05.8  6:48 
     93   67 2740 Desi Delforge             09 New Glarus/Monticello          21:14.2  6:51 
     94   68 2976 Adam Martin               11 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:15.9  6:51 
     95   69 2498 Kyle Fisher               11 Evansville                     21:16.5  6:51 
     96   70 2497 Garrett Belk              12 Evansville                     21:18.3  6:52 
     97      2796 Shannon Gill-Mast         10 Platteville                    21:18.4  6:52 
     98      2703 Alex Betzle               09 Mount Horeb                    21:19.3  6:52 
     99      2818 Jack Stange               09 Platteville                    21:19.5  6:52 
    100      2644 Mason Simonson            10 McFarland                      21:20.7  6:53 
    101      2727 Anthony Thompson          11 Mount Horeb                    21:23.1  6:53 
    102   71 2856 Ivan Trautsch             12 River Ridge                    21:24.6  6:54 
    103   72 2748 Griffin Ness              09 New Glarus/Monticello          21:25.7  6:54 
    104      2788 RJ  Schmitt               11 Platteville                    21:27.6  6:55 
    105   73 2583 Melvin McIntyre           09 Lodi                           21:34.5  6:57 
    106      2704 Josh Boland               10 Mount Horeb                    21:37.2  6:58 
    107      2803 Dayne Julius              09 Platteville                    21:41.0  6:59 
    108   74 2946 Willie O'Neil             09 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:42.1  7:00 
    109      2670 Austin Coulthard          09 Monroe                         21:42.7  7:00 
    110      2794 Caycey Gillen             09 Platteville                    21:43.0  7:00 
    111      2712 Brennan Haag              09 Mount Horeb                    21:46.4  7:01 
    112      2915 James Bockhop             12 Sauk Prairie                   21:50.9  7:02 
    113      2917 Seth Duellman             12 Sauk Prairie                   21:56.4  7:04 
    114      2389 Dylan Duvall              10 Cassville                      21:58.2  7:05 
    115      2716 Lucas McGuire             09 Mount Horeb                    21:58.8  7:05 
    116   75 2586 Ian Seidler               11 Lodi                           21:59.2  7:05 
    117      2625 Alex Daspit               09 McFarland                      22:00.4  7:05 
    118      2623 Aiden Burkeland           09 McFarland                      22:02.3  7:06 
    119      2718 Lucas Munoz               09 Mount Horeb                    22:06.9  7:08 
    120      2717 Nate Mullendore           12 Mount Horeb                    22:07.9  7:08 
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    121      2807 Seth Milsap               09 Platteville                    22:08.6  7:08 
    122   76 2579 Josh Larson               10 Lodi                           22:10.1  7:09 
    123   77 2578 Jackson Kolinski          12 Lodi                           22:15.0  7:10 
    124   78 2984 Andres Vargas             12 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:23.9  7:13 
    125      2381 Austin Paffel             10 Brodhead/Juda                  22:33.5  7:16 
    126   79 2742 Lucas Fink                10 New Glarus/Monticello          22:34.9  7:17 
    127      2708 Alex Elinchev             09 Mount Horeb                    22:36.6  7:17 
    128      2636 Nick Mitchell             09 McFarland                      22:38.2  7:18 
    129   80 2752 Eric Zielinski            10 New Glarus/Monticello          22:40.2  7:18 
    130      2385 Jesse Tinajaro            09 Brodhead/Juda                  22:50.1  7:21 
    131   81 2858 Sam White                 09 River Ridge                    22:50.2  7:22 
    132   82 2512 Drew Thompson             12 Evansville                     22:53.7  7:23 
    133      2809 Marty O'Neil              11 Platteville                    22:54.4  7:23 
    134      2419 Seth Johnson              12 Darlington                     22:56.7  7:24 
    135      2804 Trent Julius              12 Platteville                    22:59.3  7:24 
    136      2331 Bailey Schroeder          09 Albany                         23:01.3  7:25 
    137      2715 Jamie Matthiesen          09 Mount Horeb                    23:02.1  7:25 
    138      2679 Zachary Roper             10 Monroe                         23:10.7  7:28 
    139   83 2508 Ahmad Shidqi Qushayyi     12 Evansville                     23:11.2  7:28 
    140      2549 Logan Smith               09 Lancaster                      23:15.3  7:30 
    141      2638 Josh Murwin               12 McFarland                      23:19.9  7:31 
    142   84 2879 Ryan Radtke               10 River Valley                   23:21.6  7:32 
    143      2743 Tristin Flanagan          09 New Glarus/Monticello          23:22.8  7:32 
    144      2347 Brandon Graves            10 Belleville                     23:25.6  7:33 
    145      2585 Nathan Schilling          09 Lodi                           23:28.7  7:34 
    146      2457 Tate Jewell               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:29.1  7:34 
    147      2797 Luke Gottshall            10 Platteville                    23:31.3  7:35 
    148   85 2507 Jacob Miranda             12 Evansville                     23:34.2  7:36 
    149      2642 Klaus Schwoerer           10 McFarland                      23:38.5  7:37 
    150      2417 Brandon Hardt             09 Darlington                     23:46.3  7:40 
    151      2382 Austin Reed               09 Brodhead/Juda                  23:52.5  7:42 
    152   86 2982 Connor Stenner            12 Wauzeka-Steuben                24:09.6  7:47 
    153      2745 Keegan Kemp               09 New Glarus/Monticello          24:11.5  7:48 
    154      2503 Josh Lipke                09 Evansville                     24:17.2  7:50 
    155      2332 Jamison Stauffacher       11 Albany                         24:22.8  7:51 
    156      2510 Evan Senter               10 Evansville                     24:24.6  7:52 
    157      2330 Nathaniel Ross            10 Albany                         24:28.5  7:53 
    158   87 2851 Estevan Duran             09 River Ridge                    24:32.5  7:54 
    159      2643 Otto Schwoerer            09 McFarland                      24:33.3  7:55 
    160      2450 Dylan Dees                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:21.0  8:10 
    161      2447 Samuel Angel              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:27.7  8:12 
    162      2372 Trent Anderson            10 Brodhead/Juda                  25:28.4  8:12 
    163      2324 Jared Brewer              09 Albany                         25:31.9  8:14 
    164   88 2855 Chris Taylor              09 River Ridge                    25:52.1  8:20 
    165   89 2854 Ryan Lee                  10 River Ridge                    25:59.2  8:22 
    166      2815 Devyn Shea                10 Platteville                    26:04.8  8:24 
    167   90 2975 Patrick Marfilius         12 Wauzeka-Steuben                26:36.8  8:34 
    168      2572 Noah Deans                12 Lodi                           27:03.9  8:43 
    169      2821 Tyler Vargo               12 Platteville                    27:36.4  8:54 
    170      2813 Jackson Serkies           10 Platteville                    27:36.9  8:54 
    171   91 2873 Kytric Brownlee           10 River Valley                   29:02.7  9:21 
    172   92 2971 Ryan Beers                10 Wauzeka-Steuben                29:28.1  9:30 
    173      2816 Jacob Sherer              10 Platteville                    33:51.6 10:54 
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  1.    67  Monroe                                (18:45.4  93:46.6 0:45.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Jason Koller                   12 18:21.0
  2     11  Dj Gersbach                    12 18:41.4
  3     14  Jake Brower                    10 18:48.8
  4     15  Chance Nielson                 09 18:48.8
  5     21  Brennan Shelton                11 19:06.6
  6   ( 43) Kendall Wild                   09 19:44.6
  7   ( 46) Jonah Tostrud                  12 19:50.1
  
  2.    68  Platteville                           (18:47.1  93:55.2 0:42.4)
====================================================
  1      7  Cal Udelhofen                  10 18:23.5
  2      9  Tyler Moss                     11 18:33.7
  3     13  Chris Gillen                   11 18:46.6
  4     19  Tikiri Bandara                 12 19:05.5
  5     20  John Wells                     09 19:05.9
  6   ( 23) Austin Jentz                   10 19:11.4
  7   ( 25) Sam Kronick                    10 19:15.4
  
  3.    85  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (18:49.8  94:09.0 1:25.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Will Borne- Mumm               10 18:02.7
  2      4  Brantley Eastman               12 18:19.1
  3     18  Dylan Harpold                  12 18:57.2
  4     29  John Phelan                    12 19:22.2
  5     32  Gabe Hart                      10 19:27.8
  6   ( 54) Grant James                    10 20:20.6
  7   ( 55) Owen Miller                    10 20:21.7
  
  4.    96  McFarland                             (18:56.0  94:39.8 0:58.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Evan Crane                     11 18:25.4
  2     10  Evan Kania                     10 18:37.0
  3     17  Derek Sandine                  09 18:50.1
  4     30  Matthew Arttus                 09 19:23.0
  5     31  Isaac McNurlen                 12 19:24.3
  6   ( 51) Josh Fearing                   11 20:14.9
  7   ( 58) Carter Kreft                   12 20:38.6
  
  5.   105  Darlington                            (18:53.9  94:29.1 1:58.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Trae Schilling                 11 17:57.7
  2      5  Miles Carper                   11 18:20.5
  3     12  Michael Thompson               09 18:44.4
  4     38  Preston Banfield               11 19:30.0
  5     49  Daniel Maurer                  11 19:56.5
  6   ( 52) Andrew Merriam                 11 20:15.1
  7   ( 63) Alexis Cruz                    11 20:57.1
  
  6.   126  Mount Horeb                           (19:12.3  96:01.2 0:38.8)
====================================================
  1     16  Michael Rumler                 11 18:49.1
  2     22  Adam Shumate                   10 19:10.1
  3     27  Aden Murray                    10 19:17.0
  4     28  Jon Nygaard                    12 19:17.1
  5     33  Bailey Fischer                 11 19:27.9
  6   ( 36) Declan Smith                   10 19:29.5
  7   ( 41) Matthew Stoddard               12 19:37.8
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  7.   159  Sauk Prairie                          (19:21.5  96:47.4 1:57.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Casey Vande Hey                10 18:11.7
  2     34  Carson Radl                    12 19:28.0
  3     35  Phillip Geiselman              09 19:28.9
  4     37  Sam Beattie                    09 19:29.8
  5     50  Cameron Tucker                 09 20:09.0
  6   ( 62) Hunter Kent                    10 20:56.1
  7   ( 66) Sam Juckett                    10 21:04.4
  
  8.   242  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton         (20:20.2  101:40.6 2:29.3)
====================================================
  1     24  David Germaine                 12 19:12.8
  2     26  Tyler Reuter                   10 19:16.9
  3     57  Ethan Pickel                   09 20:32.8
  4     61  Ethan Kammerude                10 20:56.0
  5     74  Willie O'Neil                  09 21:42.1
  
  9.   271  New Glarus/Monticello                 (20:23.5  101:57.3 1:50.7)
====================================================
  1     40  Conor McCoy                    09 19:35.0
  2     45  Simon Blohowiak                10 19:49.8
  3     47  Robert Burt                    10 19:52.6
  4     67  Desi Delforge                  09 21:14.2
  5     72  Griffin Ness                   09 21:25.7
  6   ( 79) Lucas Fink                     10 22:34.9
  7   ( 80) Eric Zielinski                 10 22:40.2
  
 10.   291  Lodi                                  (20:41.4  103:27.0 2:29.1)
====================================================
  1     39  Cody Asbjornson                10 19:30.1
  2     48  Tyson Haas                     09 19:55.2
  3     56  Blaise Zander                  10 20:28.0
  4     73  Melvin McIntyre                09 21:34.5
  5     75  Ian Seidler                    11 21:59.2
  6   ( 76) Josh Larson                    10 22:10.1
  7   ( 77) Jackson Kolinski               12 22:15.0
  
 11.   318  Evansville                            (21:06.4  105:31.9 3:08.8)
====================================================
  1     44  Marcial Martinez               11 19:44.9
  2     53  Riley Long                     09 20:18.5
  3     69  Kyle Fisher                    11 21:16.5
  4     70  Garrett Belk                   12 21:18.3
  5     82  Drew Thompson                  12 22:53.7
  6   ( 83) Ahmad Shidqi Qushayyi          12 23:11.2
  7   ( 85) Jacob Miranda                  12 23:34.2
  
 12.   336  River Valley                          (22:43.3  113:36.5 9:19.1)
====================================================
  1     42  Caleb Zumm                     12 19:43.6
  2     59  Nolan Cavagnetto               11 20:44.3
  3     60  Heston Amble                   09 20:44.3
  4     84  Ryan Radtke                    10 23:21.6
  5     91  Kytric Brownlee                10 29:02.7
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 13.   361  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (21:58.2  109:50.9 3:10.1)
====================================================
  1     64  Chris Reising                  10 20:59.5
  2     65  Reed Stenner                   09 21:02.0
  3     68  Adam Martin                    11 21:15.9
  4     78  Andres Vargas                  12 22:23.9
  5     86  Connor Stenner                 12 24:09.6
  6   ( 90) Patrick Marfilius              12 26:36.8
  7   ( 92) Ryan Beers                     10 29:28.1
  
 14.   416  River Ridge                           (24:07.8  120:38.6 4:34.6)
====================================================
  1     71  Ivan Trautsch                  12 21:24.6
  2     81  Sam White                      09 22:50.2
  3     87  Estevan Duran                  09 24:32.5
  4     88  Chris Taylor                   09 25:52.1
  5     89  Ryan Lee                       10 25:59.2

Incomplete Teams:

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld          
           Zachary Bauman 10

Belleville                           
           Alan Woller 10, Brandon Graves 10

Cassville                            
           Dylan Duvall 10

Brodhead/Juda                        
           Austin Paffel 10, Jesse Tinajaro 09, Austin Reed 09, Trent Anderson 10

Albany                               
           Bailey Schroeder 09, Jamison Stauffacher 11, Nathaniel Ross 10, Jared Brewer 09

Lancaster                            
           Logan Smith 09


